
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

69.9 W

6116 lm

87 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

49%

6117 lm

69.9 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

51.4 W

2992 lm

58 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

49%

2992 lm

51.4 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
CIRCULAR OUTWARD 3 RINGS (Ø1200 Ø900 Ø600)
CF4L-00X9AZOUEF
LEDSC4

LedsC4 Circular Outward 3 Rings (ø1200 ø900 ø600) CF4L-00X9AZOUEFV1 Pendant for indoor use. For sideways lighting. Structure finish:

Gold. Diffuser material: Polycarbonate. Diffuser finish: Opal. Warranty: 5 Years. Product net weight (Kg): 11 Product width or diameter (mm):

1177 Product height (mm): 6500 Class 1. IP: IP20. LED. No. of lampholders or LEDs: 1. Driver brand: MEANWELL. Maximum power of light

source: 153.4W. Colour temperature: 4000K. Colour rendering index: 90. MacAdam Steps: 3. Hours of life: 50.000h L80B20. UGR: 7.4.

Photobiological risk: RG1. Real flux (lm): 12782. Real lm/W: 80. Voltage / frequency range: 90-305/50-60Hz. Voltage: 2,8. Equipment included:

Yes. Total power: 159. Power factor: 0.90. Dimmable equipment included: ON-OFF. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 

Light output 2 Light output 2 
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1 x LED1 x LED

37.7 W

3674 lm

97 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

50%

3675 lm

37.7 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant, Table luminaire

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 47.24 in

Width: 47.24 in

Height: 1.18 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 159 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Light output 3 Light output 3 
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